High-powered
air-cooled condensers
STULZ the natural choice
2
K     S    V    045    S    3    1
E
C
D

L: Low noise
Type  K = air-cooled condenser
STULZ type code
3
Technical data
STULZ Type
R407C1
50 Hz
kW
R407C1
60 Hz
kW
R134a1
50 Hz
kW
R134a1
60 Hz
kW
R221
50 Hz
kW
R221
60 Hz
kW
R410A1
50 Hz
kW
R410A1
60 Hz
kW
Qty. of